prefertred venwdot lcdl

florist
tessfresh flowers
MFG

floralworks

san diego wholesale
organic elements

production

619.972.6265
951.445.4841
858.883.7673
619.295.3444
858.610.8881

rental

concepts event design
peterson lighting
raphael’s party rentals
the fotobox

disc jockey

hit it! music productions
high energy dj service
tim altbaum productions
DJs interactive

bands

the heros

sensation showband
big daddy orchestra
java productions

619.336.0202
619.258.5350
858.689.7368
619.512.3104

619.651.7878
619.733.9414
619.227.2408
858.395.5512

858.689.2389
760.436.4389
858.509.8900
619.857.4096

photographers

brett charles rose
walter wilson studios
true photography
8twenty8 studios
judy & gavin

619.819.5222
619.684.1426
858.345.1248
619.399.7822
626.216.4332

videographers

russell john films
NR3
judy & gavin

officiants
bethel I. nathan

rev william crandall
rev Deborah young

951.551.3035
619.656.0230
626.216.4332

619.302.3035
877.253.7497
619.239.3306

wedding cakes

edelweiss bakery (mira mesa) 858.578.6777
edelweiss bakery () 858.487.4338
heavenly cupcake 619.235.9235
grove pastry shop 619.466.3277
coordinators

a wedding by di 760.390.8640
bridal stop and events 858.774.2421
lavish wed 858.578.7811
bliss events 619.278.8705
transportation

epic limo 877.531.0644
cinderella carriage co. 619.239.8080
presidential limos 619.291.2820
white trolley 800.868.7482
old town trolley of sd 619.298.8687
hair, makeup, spa
liz dion cosmetics 619.578.9264
spa velia 619.235.0000
bijou beautiful 858.822.9432
sweets

sensational treats 858.776.4999
heaven sent desserts 619.793.4758
candy couture 858.487.0269
four seasons candy 619.528.8811
rehearsal dinner
westin san diego 619.338.3605
flagship cruises 619.522.6155
oceanaire 619.858.2277
top of the market 619.232.3474
fogo de chao 619.338.0500
linens

the westin san diego 619.338.3605
raphael’s party rentals 858.689.7368
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classic party rentals

858.496.7900




